C17 Over 35s- NL Inter Ballroom WFQ recall from round 2

Waltz

Foxtrot
Quickstep

Number recalled = 6. Number of heats= 1

17
61
185
209
254
260

Eoin Jackman and Zuzanna Gaborova (Ireland)
marcus littlegjohn and Y vonne Layng (Ireland)
Ken Gibbs and Linda Brown (Ipswich)

Penny Johnson and Debby Jay (Londonl pswich)
Warren Martin and Kate Martin (Salisbury)
Stephen Hill and Susan Ottaway (Nottingham)
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C17 Over 35s- NL Inter Ballroom WFQ recall from round 2

17
47
52
61
88
161
185
209
228
235
254
260
266

7
17
47
52
61
88

161

185

209

228

235

254

260

266

Waltz
ABCDEFGHI JK
X XX
XXXXX XXX XX
X
X X XXXX
X XXXXXX X
XX XXX XX
XX X XXX
XX X XXXX
XXXXXXXXX X
X
X
XX X XXXX
X X XXXXX
X X X

Quickstep
ABCDEFGHI JK

XX XX X
X XXXXXXXXX

X

XX XXXX
XXX XXX X
X X X XX
XX X XX
XXXXXX X X
XXX XXXXX X
X

X X
XX XXXXXXXX
XX X XX X
X X

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators
A - Daniele Gallaro

B - Warren Bullock
C - Dale Bennett

D - Joanne Horrocks

E - Damain Evans

F - Alexander Shindila

G - Karen Reeve
H - Mark Lunn

| - David Trueman
J - Diane Haywood

K - Cheryl Beresford

7
17
47
52
61
88

161

185

209

228

235

254

260

266

Foxtrot

ABCDEFGHI JK
X X XX X

XXXXXXXXXXX

X XXXX
XXXX XXX XX
X X X X

X XXX XX
XX X X XX X
XXXXXXXXX X
X

XXXXXXXXXXX
XXXX XX
X X

Tota Recal

13
31

2
17
24
16
17
22
29

3

3
28
19

7

L - Gary Foster (non-voting chairperson)
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